
CSG number
87316
87344
87347
87354
87397
87553
87664
87823
87916
87925
88072
88076
88173
88324
88387
88467
88561
88621
88632
88651
88689
88708
88768
88815
88819
88827
88841
88849
88852
89096
89100
89109
89111
89113
89120
89121
89133
89135
89138
89149
89151
89177
89182
89193
89226
89227
89328
89340
89349
89352
89372
89397
89405
89406
89411
89416
89429
89459
89460
89492
89498
89514

Authorization

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted

List of Granted SAG or CSG numbers as fromAugust 09 th  2025

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted



89605
89630
89747
89849
90271
90357
90424
90444
90450
90644
90654
90655
90660
90735
90865
90878
90879
90880
90881
90984
91024
91199
91244
91251
91258
91302
91394
91409
91422
91664
91740
91891
91925
92147
92191
92195
92208
92279
92308
92433
92624
92665
92666
92682
92685
92897
92951
93052
93070
93119
93124
93193
93195
93210
93353
93363
93419
93446
93777
93786
93806
93859
93872
93907
94093
94228
94438
94452
94473
94588
94624

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted



94669
94693
94841
94901
94906
94912
94947
95015
95034
95062
95134
95161
95172
95215
95230
95239
95276
95300
95301
95343
95345
95387
95451
95461
95550
95587
95647
95652
95779
95781
95791
95794
95795
95799
95831
95834
95837
95841
95844
95851
95848
95850
95855
95878
95887
96023
96026
96027
96031
96032
96034
96036
96038
96041
96045
96046
96048
96062
96066
96068
96073
96093
96099
96102
96162
96171
96181
96185
96223
96225
96306

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted



96441
96497
96590
96620
97161
97213
97219
97225
97325
97356
97394
97416
97431
97443
97523
97981
98325
99330
99468

101285
101829
101911
102333
102470
103050
103080
103084
103110
104765
104766
104769
104788
104803
105853
106256
106396
107049
107320
107321
107322
107348
108124
108214
108308
108654
109029
109191
109454
109921
109961
110021
110103
110160
110232
110246
110253
110568
110569
111063
111180
111247
111957
112127
112130
112174
112325
112467
112483
112881
112927
112929

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted



113032
113442
114072
114077
114254
114272
114273
114381
114595
114701
114703
114743
114775
114802
115151
116122
116650
116652
116653
116655
116657
116658
116659
116663
116665
116667
117035
117297
118376
118522
118618
118644
118648
118653
118691
118752
118772
118872
118912
118931
119004
119308
119570
119962
120125
120195
120482
120516
120783
121088
121156
121710
122204
122215
122278
122369
122370
122387
122415
122700
122992
123095
150157
150174
150549
150621
150622
150628
150630
150796
150825

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted



150826
150832
150855
150856
150879
150901
150925
150985
151004
151340
151346
151909
152234
152293
152303
152315
152357
152410
152414
152416
152419
152467
152483
152487
152587
152599
152744
153370
153487
153488
153525
153529
153530
153583
153712
153769
153847
154065
154203
154429
154467
154540
154589
154590
154591
160794
163809
164080
164733
166331
166746
167158
167709
167730
168065
168360
168594
170174
170496
171810
172119
172152
172440
172874
172930
172933
173217
173218
173241
173249
173258

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted



173291
173340
173366
173381
173408
173453
173944
175283
175920
176203
176445

177170

177423

177891

3102308

3102365

3102634

3102888

3103370

3103992

3103998

3104172

3105082

3130945

3130953

Agr. San Clemente Ltda.

AGRIC. LA ESPERANZA LTDA.

AGRICOLA MATRIZ

INM. STA. ROSA LTDA

AGRICOLA MB SPA

IMM. E INV. STA. EUGENIA 
LTDA

List of Not Granted SAG or CSG numbers as from August 09 h  2025

Granted

Granted

Granted

The Exporter is informed that the list of approved SAG or CSG numbers which is available on the
website www.crippspinktreeschile.com can be consulted at any time as the official source of Acceptable Fruits. This list is regularly updated by Star Fruits 

Diffusion. The last update of this
list was made on August 09th 2025. The SAG or CSG numbers approved to date are those stated in the last updated list available on the website 

www.crippspinktreeschile.com
Star Fruits Diffusion SAS  , (RCS Avignon # B 824 580 799, 145, avenue de Fontvert, 84130 Le Pontet, France
Star Fruits Chile SpA,   RUT: 76.930.547-5, Av. Nueva Tajamar N° 481, of. 1402, Las Condes, Santiago, Chile

www.crippspinktreeschile.com

info@crippspinktreeschile.com

89612 Not Granted
93937 Not Granted
95679 Not Granted
95828 Not Granted

101275 Not Granted
103756 Not Granted
111437 Not Granted
115012 Not Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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