



List of Granted SAG or CSG numbers as from August 09th 2025

CSG number	Authorization
87316	Granted
87344	Granted
87347	Granted
87354	Granted
87397	Granted
87553	Granted
87664	Granted
87823	Granted
87916	Granted
87925	Granted
88072	Granted
88076	Granted
88173	Granted
88324	Granted
88387	Granted
88467	Granted
88561	Granted
88621	Granted
88632	Granted
88651	Granted
88689	Granted
88708	Granted
88768	Granted
88815	Granted
88819	Granted
88827	Granted
88841	Granted
88849	Granted
88852	Granted
89096	Granted
89100	Granted
89109	Granted
89111	Granted
89113	Granted
89120	Granted
89121	Granted
89133	Granted
89135	Granted
89138	Granted
89149	Granted
89151	Granted
89177	Granted
89182	Granted
89193	Granted
89226	Granted
89227	Granted
89328	Granted
89340	Granted
89349	Granted
89352	Granted
89372	Granted
89397	Granted
89405	Granted
89406	Granted
89411	Granted
89416	Granted
89429	Granted
89459	Granted
89460	Granted
89492	Granted
89498	Granted
89514	Granted

89605	Granted
89630	Granted
89747	Granted
89849	Granted
90271	Granted
90357	Granted
90424	Granted
90444	Granted
90450	Granted
90644	Granted
90654	Granted
90655	Granted
90660	Granted
90735	Granted
90865	Granted
90878	Granted
90879	Granted
90880	Granted
90881	Granted
90984	Granted
91024	Granted
91199	Granted
91244	Granted
91251	Granted
91258	Granted
91302	Granted
91394	Granted
91409	Granted
91422	Granted
91664	Granted
91740	Granted
91891	Granted
91925	Granted
92147	Granted
92191	Granted
92195	Granted
92208	Granted
92279	Granted
92308	Granted
92433	Granted
92624	Granted
92665	Granted
92666	Granted
92682	Granted
92685	Granted
92897	Granted
92951	Granted
93052	Granted
93070	Granted
93119	Granted
93124	Granted
93193	Granted
93195	Granted
93210	Granted
93353	Granted
93363	Granted
93419	Granted
93446	Granted
93777	Granted
93786	Granted
93806	Granted
93859	Granted
93872	Granted
93907	Granted
94093	Granted
94228	Granted
94438	Granted
94452	Granted
94473	Granted
94588	Granted
94624	Granted

94669	Granted
94693	Granted
94841	Granted
94901	Granted
94906	Granted
94912	Granted
94947	Granted
95015	Granted
95034	Granted
95062	Granted
95134	Granted
95161	Granted
95172	Granted
95215	Granted
95230	Granted
95239	Granted
95276	Granted
95300	Granted
95301	Granted
95343	Granted
95345	Granted
95387	Granted
95451	Granted
95461	Granted
95550	Granted
95587	Granted
95647	Granted
95652	Granted
95779	Granted
95781	Granted
95791	Granted
95794	Granted
95795	Granted
95799	Granted
95831	Granted
95834	Granted
95837	Granted
95841	Granted
95844	Granted
95851	Granted
95848	Granted
95850	Granted
95855	Granted
95878	Granted
95887	Granted
96023	Granted
96026	Granted
96027	Granted
96031	Granted
96032	Granted
96034	Granted
96036	Granted
96038	Granted
96041	Granted
96045	Granted
96046	Granted
96048	Granted
96062	Granted
96066	Granted
96068	Granted
96073	Granted
96093	Granted
96099	Granted
96102	Granted
96162	Granted
96171	Granted
96181	Granted
96185	Granted
96223	Granted
96225	Granted
96306	Granted

96441	Granted
96497	Granted
96590	Granted
96620	Granted
97161	Granted
97213	Granted
97219	Granted
97225	Granted
97325	Granted
97356	Granted
97394	Granted
97416	Granted
97431	Granted
97443	Granted
97523	Granted
97981	Granted
98325	Granted
99330	Granted
99468	Granted
101285	Granted
101829	Granted
101911	Granted
102333	Granted
102470	Granted
103050	Granted
103080	Granted
103084	Granted
103110	Granted
104765	Granted
104766	Granted
104769	Granted
104788	Granted
104803	Granted
105853	Granted
106256	Granted
106396	Granted
107049	Granted
107320	Granted
107321	Granted
107322	Granted
107348	Granted
108124	Granted
108214	Granted
108308	Granted
108654	Granted
109029	Granted
109191	Granted
109454	Granted
109921	Granted
109961	Granted
110021	Granted
110103	Granted
110160	Granted
110232	Granted
110246	Granted
110253	Granted
110568	Granted
110569	Granted
111063	Granted
111180	Granted
111247	Granted
111957	Granted
112127	Granted
112130	Granted
112174	Granted
112325	Granted
112467	Granted
112483	Granted
112881	Granted
112927	Granted
112929	Granted

113032	Granted
113442	Granted
114072	Granted
114077	Granted
114254	Granted
114272	Granted
114273	Granted
114381	Granted
114595	Granted
114701	Granted
114703	Granted
114743	Granted
114775	Granted
114802	Granted
115151	Granted
116122	Granted
116650	Granted
116652	Granted
116653	Granted
116655	Granted
116657	Granted
116658	Granted
116659	Granted
116663	Granted
116665	Granted
116667	Granted
117035	Granted
117297	Granted
118376	Granted
118522	Granted
118618	Granted
118644	Granted
118648	Granted
118653	Granted
118691	Granted
118752	Granted
118772	Granted
118872	Granted
118912	Granted
118931	Granted
119004	Granted
119308	Granted
119570	Granted
119962	Granted
120125	Granted
120195	Granted
120482	Granted
120516	Granted
120783	Granted
121088	Granted
121156	Granted
121710	Granted
122204	Granted
122215	Granted
122278	Granted
122369	Granted
122370	Granted
122387	Granted
122415	Granted
122700	Granted
122992	Granted
123095	Granted
150157	Granted
150174	Granted
150549	Granted
150621	Granted
150622	Granted
150628	Granted
150630	Granted
150796	Granted
150825	Granted

150826	Granted
150832	Granted
150855	Granted
150856	Granted
150879	Granted
150901	Granted
150925	Granted
150985	Granted
151004	Granted
151340	Granted
151346	Granted
151909	Granted
152234	Granted
152293	Granted
152303	Granted
152315	Granted
152357	Granted
152410	Granted
152414	Granted
152416	Granted
152419	Granted
152467	Granted
152483	Granted
152487	Granted
152587	Granted
152599	Granted
152744	Granted
153370	Granted
153487	Granted
153488	Granted
153525	Granted
153529	Granted
153530	Granted
153583	Granted
153712	Granted
153769	Granted
153847	Granted
154065	Granted
154203	Granted
154429	Granted
154467	Granted
154540	Granted
154589	Granted
154590	Granted
154591	Granted
160794	Granted
163809	Granted
164080	Granted
164733	Granted
166331	Granted
166746	Granted
167158	Granted
167709	Granted
167730	Granted
168065	Granted
168360	Granted
168594	Granted
170174	Granted
170496	Granted
171810	Granted
172119	Granted
172152	Granted
172440	Granted
172874	Granted
172930	Granted
172933	Granted
173217	Granted
173218	Granted
173241	Granted
173249	Granted
173258	Granted

173291	Granted
173340	Granted
173366	Granted
173381	Granted
173408	Granted
173453	Granted
173944	Granted
175283	Granted
175920	Granted
176203	Granted
176445	Granted
177170	Granted
177423	Granted
177891	Granted
3102308	Granted
3102365	Granted
3102634	Granted
3102888	Granted
3103370	Granted
3103992	Granted
3103998	Granted
3104172	Granted
3105082	Granted
3130945	Granted
3130953	Granted
Agr. San Clemente Ltda.	Granted
AGRIC. LA ESPERANZA LTDA.	Granted
AGRICOLA MATRIZ	Granted
INM. STA. ROSA LTDA	Granted
AGRICOLA MB SPA	Granted
IMM. E INV. STA. EUGENIA LTDA	Granted

List of Not Granted SAG or CSG numbers as from August 09th 2025

89612	Not Granted
93937	Not Granted
95679	Not Granted
95828	Not Granted
101275	Not Granted
103756	Not Granted
111437	Not Granted
115012	Not Granted

The Exporter is informed that the list of approved SAG or CSG numbers which is available on the website www.crippspinktreeschile.com can be consulted at any time as the official source of Acceptable Fruits. This list is regularly updated by Star Fruits Diffusion. The last update of this list was made on August 09th 2025. The SAG or CSG numbers approved to date are those stated in the last updated list available on the website

www.crippspinktreeschile.com

Star Fruits Diffusion SAS , (RCS Avignon # B 824 580 799, 145, avenue de Fontvert, 84130 Le Pontet, France
Star Fruits Chile SpA, RUT: 76.930.547-5, Av. Nueva Tajamar N° 481, of. 1402, Las Condes, Santiago, Chile

www.crippspinktreeschile.com

info@crippspinktreeschile.com